PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Passif Semiconductor Corp.	04/01/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Passif Semiconductor Corp.	
Street Address:	400 South El Camino Real, Suite 250	
City:	San Mateo	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94402	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13102752
Application Number:	13102784
Application Number:	13092586

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (719)623-0141

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7194757103 Email: ptohlg@me.com Correspondent Name: Taysie J. Locke Address Line 1: 1900 Mesa Ave.

Address Line 4: Colorado Springs, COLORADO 80906

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: PSF.0101, 0101B & 0102

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Taysie J. Locke

Total Attachments: 1

source=PSF_Change_Address#page1.tif

REEL: 026370 FRAME: 0376

PATENT

CHANGE of ADDRESS

Date: May 25, 2011

Attention:

Please note that the mailing address for Passif Semiconductor Corp. has changed.

The old address was: 6557 Shattuck Ave. Oakland, CA 94609

The new address is: 400 South El Camino Real, Suite 250 San Mateo, CA 94402

This address change occurred on 04/01/2011.

Sincerely,

RECORDED: 06/01/2011

Benjamin W. Cook Chief Executive Officer Passif Semiconductor Corp.